
 

Contact details
Address: 28086 Skala, Kefalonia
Tel: +30 26710 83581-2
Fax: +30 26710 83583
Email: apostolata@apostolata.gr

Bank details
Bank: Alpha Bank
IBAN No: GR 1101 4068 3068 3002 0020 17749
Receiver: XYDIAS TECHNIKI A.E. 
Swift Code: CRBAGRAA

1. Location
• Situated on the South-East coast of the island of Kefalonia
• The village of Skala is 4 km from the hotel
• The village of Poros is 7 km away from the hotel
• Argostoli international airport is 40 km away

2. Operation period
May - October

3. Construction Details
1st Operational year 2002: 73 rooms (standard sea view & family rooms) plus main restaurant
From 2007 till 2009: 93 rooms were built (superior sea view & suites) plus lobby area/reception
plus a la carte restaurant

4. Building Details
• No of buildings: 15
• Floors (no): 2
• Lifts (no): 4
• Rooms (no): 166
• Beds (no): 372

5. Reception Services
• 24hrs reception
• Welcome drink
• TV Lounge
• Luggage room
• Internet access - Wi-Fi 
• Laundry service*
• Car rental*
• Doctor on call*
• Wake up calls
• Conference Room (50 persons - Theatre style)
 Shuttle bus available to Skala & Poros except Sunday
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6. Rooms

7. General Room Facilities
• Air-conditioning
• One Bottle of water and coffee tea facilities upon arrival
• Satellite TV
• TV radio channel
• Mini Bar*
• Room Service : 08:00 - 21:30*
• Slippers & Bathrobes (Superior and Suites)
• Bathroom amenities  
• Hair-dryer
• Bath Tub or Shower
• Terrace or Balcony
• Direct dial phone*
• Safe deposit box (free of charge for all rooms)
• Internet access - Wi-Fi

*Services require extra charge, payable locally

8. Cleaning
• Every day cleaning
• 3 Times per week changing bed sheets & towels

Quantity

5

42

6

58

5

13

4

6

8

7

Room types

Twin

Double / Twin

Superior Twin

Superior Double / Twin

Open Plan Family

Open Plan Family

Deluxe Family

Deluxe Twin Swim-Up

1 Bedroom Suite
with Jacuzzi

1 Bedroom Suite
with private pool

Garden view Sea view Max of pax Types of beds

Twin or double bed

Twin or double bed,
1 sofa bed

Twin or double bed,
2 sofa beds

Twin or double bed,
2 sofa beds

Twin or double bed

Twin or double bed,
1 sofa bed

1 double bed,
2 single beds

1 double bed,
2 single beds

1 double bed,
2 single beds, 1 sofa bed

Twin bed, 1 sofa bed

Connecting
doors

Dimension
in sq meters

262

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

26

35

35

37

37

48

35

65

65

Side Sea view



12. Health & Beauty

Description 

Massage treatments

Body therapies

Facial therapies

Wellness Centre

Sauna

Steam bath

Manicure/Pedicure

With charge Without charge Comments

Jacuzzi
(indoor heated whirlpool bath)

9. Restaurants/Bars - Food and Beverage 

Name 

Sea Pearl
Main Restaurant

Indoor/outdoor Reserv Non smok. Air cond. Opening Hours 

07:00-10:30
12:30-14:30
19:00-21:30

11:00-17:00

19:30-22:30

11:00-01:00

10:30-18:00

Meals

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

Lunch

Dinner

Special meals 

 √

Buffet/A la carte

Buffet

Zephyros
Restaurant

Ostrako
Restaurant

A la carte

A la carte

Ionian Emerald
Lounge Bar

Sunrise
Pool Bar

Outdoor

10. Theme Nights (7 days per week)
• Around the world
• Mexican Night
• Italian Night
• Asian Night (Peruvian Fusion)
• Greek Night
• Gourmet Night
• Mediterranean Night
• Middle East Night
• BBQ Night

Quantity

1

1

Description

Children’s pool

Outdoor pool*

Sea water Heatable Separated Depth Padding section

*The deck chairs, umbrellas and towels by the pool are free of charge

0.40cm

11. Swimming Facilities



14. Entertainment
5 times per week: live music

15. Children
• Children’s playground (only outdoor)
• High chairs
• Baby cots

16. Pets
Not allowed

17. Other Hotel Facilities
Shuttle service to Skala and Poros 6 days/week (free of charge)

18. Hotel Policy
• Check in: 15:00
• Check out: 11:00
• Credit Cards accepted: MasterCard, Visa & American Express. Personal cheques are not accepted
• Late check-out upon availability, locally charged

19. Nearby Services
• Local Bus stop (outside main entrance)
• Poros Port (7 km from the hotel)

13. Sports

Activity 

2 tennis courts*

*balls & rackets for free - flood lights with charge

Table tennis 

Darts

Fitness centre 

Hotel With charge Without charge 
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