Louis apostolata island resort

TECHNICAL SHEET 2025

Contact details

Address: 28086 Skala, Kefalonia

Tel: +30 26710 83581-2 Fax: +30 26710 83583

Email: apostolata@apostolata.gr

Bank details

Bank: Alpha Bank

IBAN No: GR 1101 4068 3068 3002 0020 17749

Receiver: XYDIAS TECHNIKI A.E.

Swift Code: CRBAGRAA

1. Location

- Situated on the South-East coast of the island of Kefalonia
- The village of Skala is 4 km from the hotel
- The village of Poros is 7 km away from the hotel
- Argostoli international airport is 40 km away

2. Operation period

May - October

3. Construction Details

1st Operational year 2002: 73 rooms (standard sea view & family rooms) plus main restaurant From 2007 till 2009: 93 rooms were built (superior sea view & suites) plus lobby area/reception plus a la carte restaurant

4. Building Details

- No of buildings: 15
- Floors (no): 2
- Lifts (no): 4
- Rooms (no): 166
- Beds (no): 372

5. Reception Services

- 24hrs reception
- Welcome drink
- TV Lounge
- Luggage room
- Internet access Wi-Fi
- Laundry service*
- Car rental*
- Doctor on call*
- Wake up calls
- Conference Room (50 persons Theatre style) Shuttle bus available to Skala & Poros except Sunday

6. Rooms

Quantity	Room types	Garden view	Sea view	Side Sea view	Max of pax	Types of beds	Connecting doors	Dimension in sq meters
5	Twin	√			2	Twin or double bed		26
42	Double / Twin		√		2	Twin or double bed		26
6	Superior Twin			√	3	Twin bed, 1 sofa bed		35
58	Superior Double / Twin		√		3	Twin or double bed, 1 sofa bed		35
5	Open Plan Family	√			4	1 double bed, 2 single beds		37
13	Open Plan Family		√		4	1 double bed, 2 single beds		37
4	Deluxe Family		√		4	1 double bed, 2 single beds, 1 sofa bed		48
6	Deluxe Twin Swim-Up			√	3	Twin or double bed, 1 sofa bed		35
8	1 Bedroom Suite with Jacuzzi		√		3	Twin or double bed, 2 sofa beds		65
7	1 Bedroom Suite with private pool		√		3	Twin or double bed, 2 sofa beds		65

7. General Room Facilities

- Air-conditioning
- One Bottle of water and coffee tea facilities upon arrival
- Satellite TV
- TV radio channel
- Mini Bar*
- Room Service : 08:00 21:30*
- Slippers & Bathrobes (Superior and Suites)
- Bathroom amenities
- Hair-dryer
- Bath Tub or Shower
- Terrace or Balcony
- Direct dial phone*
- Safe deposit box (free of charge for all rooms)
- Internet access Wi-Fi

8. Cleaning

- Every day cleaning
- 3 Times per week changing bed sheets & towels

^{*}Services require extra charge, payable locally

9. Restaurants/Bars - Food and Beverage

Name	Indoor/outdoor	Reserv	Non smok.	Air cond.	Opening Hours	Buffet/A la carte	Meals	Special meals
Sea Pearl Main Restaurant					07:00-10:30 12:30-14:30 19:00-21:30	Buffet	Breakfast Lunch Dinner	√
Zephyros Restaurant					11:00-17:00	A la carte	Lunch	
Ostrako Restaurant		√			19:30-22:30	A la carte	Dinner	
Ionian Emerald Lounge Bar					11:00-01:00			
Sunrise Pool Bar	Outdoor				10:30-18:00			

10. Theme Nights (7 days per week)

- Around the world
- Mexican Night
- Italian Night
- Asian Night (Peruvian Fusion)
- Greek Night
- Gourmet Night
- Mediterranean Night
- Middle East Night
- BBQ Night

11. Swimming Facilities

Quantity	Description	Sea water	Heatable	Separated	Depth	Padding section
1	Outdoor pool*	√				√
1	Children's pool	√			0.40cm	√

^{*}The deck chairs, umbrellas and towels by the pool are free of charge

12. Health & Beauty

Description	With charge	Without charge	Comments
Massage treatments	√		
Body therapies	√		
Facial therapies	√		
Wellness Centre	√		
Sauna	√		
Steam bath	√		
Manicure/Pedicure	√		
Jacuzzi (indoor heated whirlpool bath)	√		

13. Sports

Activity	Hotel	With charge	Without charge	
2 tennis courts*	√		√	
Table tennis	√		√	
Darts	√		√	
Fitness centre	√		√	

^{*}balls & rackets for free - flood lights with charge

14. Entertainment

5 times per week: live music

15. Children

- Children's playground (only outdoor)
- High chairs
- Baby cots

16. Pets

Not allowed

17. Other Hotel Facilities

Shuttle service to Skala and Poros 6 days/week (free of charge)

18. Hotel Policy

- Check in: 15:00
- Check out: 11:00
- Credit Cards accepted: MasterCard, Visa & American Express. Personal cheques are not accepted
- Late check-out upon availability, locally charged

19. Nearby Services

- Local Bus stop (outside main entrance)
- Poros Port (7 km from the hotel)